Aa University of Arizona - Yuma
O ARZONA, Spring 2024 Advising Schedule
University Representatives

In-person appointments at Transfer Center, Building 100

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Y. Tuesday March 5, 2024
~ Tuesday March 12, 2024

Tuesday April 16, 2024
Tuesday April 23, 2024
Tuesday April 30, 2024

Tuesday March 19, 2024 Tuesday May 7, 2024 4PM
Tuesday March 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday April 9, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tabling: 2700 Building, Lobby
Wednesday, March 20,2024

Monday, March 25, 2024 10AM
Monday, April 8, 2024 TO
Wednesday, April 17,2024 4PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Zoom

If Zoom appointment is needed 1PM
please request when contacting TO
the Transfer Center Department 4PM

The dates and times listed is reserved for IVC students. Appointments will
be conducted online via Zoom and In-Person.
To reserve an appointment please contact the Transfer Center Department
at transfercenter@imperial.edu or call 760-355-6274.
If there is no date that works for you, please contact U of A Yuma directly at
928-782-1914.




